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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.09 690 H 17/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

1:02.79 668 F 17/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

1:03.45 647 H 18/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham Lboro Uni 2

1:03.74 638 F 24/06/23 Rushmoor Royals Summer L3 Short Course Open Meet Aldershot  3

1:04.11 627 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3 Burgess Hill  3

1:04.45 617 F 20/11/22 Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022 Littledown  2

1:04.52 615 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Wycombe  3

1:04.72 610 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Maidenhead  3

1:04.74 609 F 05/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

1:04.78 608 H 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:04.98 602 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Burgess Hill  3

1:05.42 590 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Guildford Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:05.47 589 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Guildford Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:05.61 585 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Burgess Hill Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:05.78 581 F 01/10/22 Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn Open Meet 2022 Aldershot  3

1:06.09 572 H 03/10/21 Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn L3 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:06.11 572 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Guildford Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:06.19 570 H 06/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:06.20 570 H 09/12/20 Rushmoor Royals Heathfields Ascot Rushmoor Ryl 0

1:06.42 564 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Crawley  3

1:06.63 559 H 19/06/21 Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021 Ascot  4

1:06.84 553 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:07.42 539 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Wycombe  3

1:07.71 532 H 10/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:07.88 528 H 10/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:07.89 528 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Woking Windsor 3

1:08.26 519 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Oxford Windsor 3
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1:08.26 519 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Oxford Windsor 3

1:08.66 510 F 22/09/18 Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018 Gerrards Cross Windsor 4

1:08.73 509 F 07/04/19 Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet Bournemouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:08.92 505 F 18/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Windsor 2

1:10.06 480 H 13/09/19 RRSC Club Championships 2019 Aldershot  4

1:11.09 460 H 27/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor LC Windsor 4

1:11.32 455 H 15/10/17 Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

1:11.87 445 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Waterlooville Windsor 3

1:14.21 404 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Waterlooville Windsor 3

1:14.41 401 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO MAIDENHEAD Windsor 3

1:16.50 369 H 17/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:20.39 318 F 02/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

1:25.32 266 H 08/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

1:25.66 263 H 07/07/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:27.42 247 H 05/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

1:29.56 230 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

1:32.53 208 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:34.83 193 H 22/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

1:35.30 191 F 24/01/15 Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Reading Windsor 3

1:36.38 184 H 06/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.79 668 F 17/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

1:02.09 690 H 17/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

1:03.45 647 H 18/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham Lboro Uni 2

1:03.74 638 F 24/06/23 Rushmoor Royals Summer L3 Short Course Open Meet Aldershot  3

1:04.11 627 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3 Burgess Hill  3

1:04.45 617 F 20/11/22 Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022 Littledown  2

1:04.72 610 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Maidenhead  3

1:04.74 609 F 05/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

1:04.52 615 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Wycombe  3

1:05.78 581 F 01/10/22 Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn Open Meet 2022 Aldershot  3

1:04.98 602 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Burgess Hill  3

1:04.78 608 H 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:07.42 539 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Wycombe  3

1:06.19 570 H 06/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:06.42 564 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Crawley  3

1:06.09 572 H 03/10/21 Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn L3 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:06.63 559 H 19/06/21 Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships 2021 Ascot  4

1:06.20 570 H 09/12/20 Rushmoor Royals Heathfields Ascot Rushmoor Ryl 0

1:05.47 589 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Guildford Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:06.11 572 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Guildford Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:05.42 590 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Guildford Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:06.84 553 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:05.61 585 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Burgess Hill Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:10.06 480 H 13/09/19 RRSC Club Championships 2019 Aldershot  4

1:08.73 509 F 07/04/19 Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet Bournemouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:07.71 532 H 10/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:07.88 528 H 10/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:07.89 528 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Woking Windsor 3

1:08.92 505 F 18/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Windsor 2

1:08.26 519 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Oxford Windsor 3

1:11.09 460 H 27/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor LC Windsor 4
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1:11.09 460 H 27/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor LC Windsor 4

1:08.66 510 F 22/09/18 Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018 Gerrards Cross Windsor 4

1:11.87 445 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Waterlooville Windsor 3

1:14.41 401 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO MAIDENHEAD Windsor 3

1:11.32 455 H 15/10/17 Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

1:14.21 404 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Waterlooville Windsor 3

1:16.50 369 H 17/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:20.39 318 F 02/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

1:25.66 263 H 07/07/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:25.32 266 H 08/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

1:27.42 247 H 05/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

1:29.56 230 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

1:32.53 208 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:35.30 191 F 24/01/15 Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Reading Windsor 3

1:36.38 184 H 06/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead  3

1:34.83 193 H 22/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4
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